
SPG6-B-10C
Surge protector, 6 sockets, 10 ft

Protects valuable equipment from harmful power surges-
Suitable for high power consumption devices-
Overload protection-

PURE POWER 

Features

GS approved surge protector with German type AC sockets-
Power surge and over-voltage suppression: protects
computers, other office equipment and home appliances from
harmful power surges and spikes

-

16 A automatic circuit breaker-
High quality, flame retardant plastic case-
Mounting holes-
VDE-approved power cord with German plug-
Power rocker switch with indicator light-

Specifications

Rating: up to 250 V AC (50Hz), 16 A, safety class IP20
Maximum surge voltage 4,500 V, maximum spike current 4,500 A

Sockets: 6 pcs, German type
Cable length: 3 m

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

30
0.061
22.4
98x45x390 mm
520x300x390 mm
CN
8716309068673
8536301090
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